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Ada Community Library 
Travis Porter 
tporter@adalib.org 
 
Blaine School District 
Susan Tabor Boesch  
stabor-boesch@blaineschools.org 
 
Boise Public Library 
Kevin Booe 
kbooe@cityofboise.org 

Sarah Kelley-Chase 
schase@cityofboise.org 

Denise McNeley  
dmcneley@cityofboise.org 

Jennifer Redford 
jredford@cityofboise.org 
 
Boise School District 
Allison Gordon 
allison.gordon@boiseschools.org 

Becky Proctor 
becky.proctor@boiseschools.org 
 
Boise State University 
Amy Vecchione 
amyvecchione@boisestate.edu 
 
Burley Public Library 
Julie Woodford 
library@bplibrary.org 
 
College of Southern Idaho 
Teri Fattig 
tfattig@csi.edu 
 
College of Western Idaho 
Kim Leeder 
kimleeder@cwidaho.cc

 
Community Library Network 
Larry Almeida 
larrya@communitylibrary.net 

John Hartung 
johnh@communitylibrary.net 

Rebecca Melton 
rebeccam@communitylibrary.net 

Karen Yother 
kareny@communitylibrary.net 
 
Garden City Public Library 
Kristi Haman 
kbrumley@gardencitylibrary.org 

Carolyne Pietz 
cpietz10@msn.com 

Jamie Williams 
jwilliams@gardencitylibrary.org 
 
Hailey Public Library 
LeAnn Gelskey 
lgelskey@haileypubliclibrary.org 
 
Idaho State University 
Molly Montgomery 
montmol2@isu.edu 

Sandra Shropshire 
shrosand@isu.edu 
 
Lewis & Clark State College 
Kate Flower 
kflower@lcsc.edu 
 
Lizard Butte Library 
Janna Streibel 
lizardbuttelibrary@yahoo.com  
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Marshall Public Library 
Jamie Bair 
jbair@marshallpl.org 

Eric Suess 
esuess@marshallpl.org 
 
Meridian Library District 
Nick Grove 
nick@mld.org 

Kate Radford  
kate@mld.org 

Cheri Rendler 
cheri@mld.org 
 
Meridian School District 
Dennis Hahs  
hahs.dennis@meridianschools.org 

Gena Marker 
marker.gena@meridianschools.org 
 
Nampa Public Library 
Laura Abbott 
labbott@nampalibrary.org 

Elaine Sloan 
ersloan@gmail.com 
 
Portneuf Library District 
Jezmynne Dene 
jezmynne.dene@portneuflibrary.org 
 
Stanley Public Library 
Jane Somerville 
stanley.id.library@gmail.com 
 
Twin Falls Public Library 
Jennifer Hills 
jhills@twinfallspubliclibrary.org 

Amy Mortensen 
amortensen@twinfallspubliclibrary.org 
 

University of Idaho 
Ramirose Attebury 
rattebur@uidaho.edu 

Ben Hunter 
bhunter@uidaho.edu 
 
Idaho Commission for Libraries, Board of 
Commissioners 
Dave Mecham 
davemecham@cableone.net 

Sara Staub 
sstaub@co.bingham.id.us 
 
Idaho Commission for Libraries 
Shirley Biladeau 
shirley.biladeau@libraries.idaho.gov 

Pam Bradshaw 
pam.bradshaw@libraries.idaho.gov 

Jan Wall 
jan.wall@libraries.idaho.gov 

Ann Joslin 
ann.joslin@libraries.idaho.gov 

Gina Persichini 
gina.persichini@libraries.idaho.gov 

Jeannie Standal 
jeannie.standal@libraries.idaho.gov 

Kristina Taylor 
kristina.taylor@libraries.idaho.gov 

Kevin Tomlinson 
kevin.tomlinson@libraries.idaho.gov 

Sue Walker 
sue.walker@libraries.idaho.gov 
Teresa Lipus 
Teresa.lipus@libraries.idaho.gov 
 
Facilitator: 
Pat Wagner 
Pattern Research, Inc.  
pat@pattern.com 
 


